10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Occupational Therapist

Teacher

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Extended Day Aide

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Aides

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity Department

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Total Wages

$83,337

$22,907

$15,910

$13,596

$10,429

$10,353

$8,734

$7,820

$6,709

$6,497

$6,004

$5,359

$4,333

$3,961

$3,772

$3,404

$3,328

$3,251



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Aides

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Secretary I

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Aides

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

$3,049

$2,973

$2,902

$2,743

$2,596

$2,531

$2,499

$2,407

$2,257

$2,242

$2,109

$2,030

$1,970

$1,760

$1,756

$1,683

$1,683

$1,672



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Substitute Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

$1,609

$1,475

$1,445

$1,442

$1,378

$1,340

$1,338

$1,285

$1,231

$1,056

$993

$951

$941

$881

$867

$829

$821

$784



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Health Aide

Noon Duty

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

$596

$574

$563

$551

$535

$491

$481

$478

$436

$410

$402

$345

$345

$258

$251

$230

$230

$181



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Aides

Substitute Teacher

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City School
Dist

$119

$115

$115

$73

$57



