	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Occupational Therapist		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$83,337
2.	Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$22,907
3.	Operations Worker		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$15,910
4.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$13,596
5.	Noon Duty		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$10,429
6.	Extended Day Aide		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$10,353
7.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$8,734
8.	Noon Duty		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$7,820
9.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$6,709
10.	Substitute Aides		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$6,497
11.	Noon Duty		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$6,004
12.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$5,359
13.	Operations Worker		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$4,333
14.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,961
15.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,772
16.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,404
17.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,328
18.	Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,251

19.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,049
20.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,973
21.	Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,902
22.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,743
23.	Substitute Aides	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,596
24.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,531
25.	Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,499
26.	Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,407
27.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,257
28.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,242
29.	Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,109
30.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,030
31.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,970
32.	Secretary II	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,760
33.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,756
34.	Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,683
35.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,683
36.	Substitute Aides	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,672

37.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,609
38.	Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,475
39.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,445
40.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,442
41.	Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,378
42.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,340
43.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,338
44.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,285
45.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,231
46.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,056
47.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$993
48.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$951
49.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$941
50.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$881
51.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$867
52.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$829
53.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$821
54.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$784

55.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$596
56.	Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$574
57.	Health Aide	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$563
58.	Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$551
59.	Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$535
60.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$491
61.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$481
62.	Instructional Aide	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$478
63.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$436
64.	Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$410
65.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$402
66.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$345
67.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$345
68.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$258
69.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$251
70.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$230
71.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$230
72.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$181

73.	Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$119
74.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$115
75.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$115
76.	Substitute Aides	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$73
77.	Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$57